© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Assistant
Airports

Chief Deputy Controller

Controller
Principal Deputy Controller

Director Of Financial Analysis And
Reporting

Director Of Auditing
Administrative Deputy Controller
Fiscal Systems Specialist Il

Fiscal Systems Specialist Il

Chief Management Analyst
Financial Management Specialist V
Financial Management Specialist V
Financial Management Specialist IV
Deputy Director Of Auditing

Chief Internal Auditor

Principal Accountant Il
Administrative Deputy Controller
Financial Management Specialist IV
Senior Management Analyst Il
Financial Management Specialist IV
Financial Management Specialist IV
Senior Management Analyst Il
Financial Management Specialist Il
Senior Systems Analyst Il Data Base Architect
Senior Systems Analyst Il

Chief Internal Auditor

Principal Accountant Il

Fiscal Systems Specialist Il

Departmental Chief Accountant Il

Administrative Deputy Controller

City

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Department Total Wages

Controller

Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$251,838

$233,383
$225,185
$221,612

$217,873
$211,553
$207,131
$203,572
$202,682
$196,116
$192,994
$190,876
$187,215
$176,007
$173,695
$170,968
$170,086
$169,922
$169,849
$168,554
$164,813
$163,410
$160,518
$160,261
$160,058
$158,810
$158,707
$158,318
$156,952



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Principal Accountant Il

Fiscal Systems Specialist Il

Administrative Deputy Controller

Fiscal Systems Specialist Il
Senior Management Analyst ||
Chief Deputy Controller
Senior Systems Analyst |l
Fiscal Systems Specialist Il
Senior Management Analyst ||
Principal Accountant Il
Systems Programmer ||
Principal Accountant Il

Fiscal Systems Specialist Il
Fiscal Systems Specialist Il
Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Special Investigator Il

Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Principal Accountant Il
Principal Accountant Il

Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Senior Management Analyst |
Internal Auditor IlI

Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Senior Accountant I

Principal Accountant Il
Principal Accountant |

Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Senior Auditor

Fiscal Systems Specialist |

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$154,106
$153,508
$153,409
$153,252
$151,940
$151,342
$150,852
$150,774
$150,484
$150,438
$149,290
$148,357
$146,488
$142,604
$140,547
$140,064
$139,763
$138,752
$138,675
$136,120
$135,853
$135,851
$135,430
$134,286
$133,309
$132,381
$132,198
$131,902
$131,693
$130,691
$130,268
$129,348



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Financial Management Specialist ||

Internal Auditor IV
Internal Auditor IV
Principal Accountant |
Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Internal Auditor IlI

Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Fiscal Systems Specialist |

Fiscal Systems Specialist |

Financial Management Specialist ||

Controller Aide Vii
Senior Accountant I
Payroll Analyst

Senior Accountant Il
Internal Auditor I

Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Systems Analyst

Payroll Analyst

Senior Accountant Il
Senior Accountant |
Systems Analyst

Fiscal Systems Specialist |
Internal Auditor Il
Controller Aide Vi
Management Analyst
Internal Auditor Il
Special Investigator Il
Accountant

Accountant

Internal Auditor |

Internal Auditor IlI

Payroll Analyst |

Payroll Analyst |

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

$129,304
$128,949
$128,568
$128,127
$127,299
$124,467
$124,421
$122,332
$122,090
$121,981
$119,854
$116,746
$115,447
$112,234
$110,953
$110,531
$109,573
$109,232
$108,877
$108,266
$107,936
$104,065
$101,023
$100,504

$97,591

$97,481

$96,708

$96,412

$92,048

$91,968

$91,520

$89,800



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Internal Auditor I

Executive Administrative Assistant ||
Controller Aide V

Accountant

Executive Administrative Assistant  Executive
11 Administrative
Assistant |

Senior Management Analyst |

Systems Analyst

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Controller
Controller
Controller
Controller

Controller

Controller

Controller

$89,610
$89,368
$88,119
$86,439
$84,050

$82,231
$82,184



