	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Deputy Controller	Executive Assistant Airports	Los Angeles	Controller	\$251,838
2.	Controller		Los Angeles	Controller	\$233,383
3.	Principal Deputy Controller		Los Angeles	Controller	\$225,185
4.	Director Of Financial Analysis And Reporting		Los Angeles	Controller	\$221,612
5.	Director Of Auditing		Los Angeles	Controller	\$217,873
6.	Administrative Deputy Controller		Los Angeles	Controller	\$211,553
7.	Fiscal Systems Specialist II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$207,131
8.	Fiscal Systems Specialist II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$203,572
9.	Chief Management Analyst		Los Angeles	Controller	\$202,682
10.	Financial Management Specialist V		Los Angeles	Controller	\$196,116
11.	Financial Management Specialist V		Los Angeles	Controller	\$192,994
12.	Financial Management Specialist IV		Los Angeles	Controller	\$190,876
13.	Deputy Director Of Auditing		Los Angeles	Controller	\$187,215
14.	Chief Internal Auditor		Los Angeles	Controller	\$176,007
15.	Principal Accountant II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$173,695
16.	Administrative Deputy Controller		Los Angeles	Controller	\$170,968
17.	Financial Management Specialist IV		Los Angeles	Controller	\$170,086
18.	Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$169,922
19.	Financial Management Specialist IV		Los Angeles	Controller	\$169,849
20.	Financial Management Specialist IV		Los Angeles	Controller	\$168,554
21.	Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$164,813
22.	Financial Management Specialist III		Los Angeles	Controller	\$163,410
23.	Senior Systems Analyst II	Data Base Architect	Los Angeles	Controller	\$160,518
24.	Senior Systems Analyst II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$160,261
25.	Chief Internal Auditor		Los Angeles	Controller	\$160,058
26.	Principal Accountant II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$158,810
27.	Fiscal Systems Specialist II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$158,707
28.	Departmental Chief Accountant III		Los Angeles	Controller	\$158,318
29.	Administrative Deputy Controller		Los Angeles	Controller	\$156,952

30.	Principal Accountant II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$154,106
31.	Fiscal Systems Specialist II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$153,508
32.	Administrative Deputy Controller	Los Angeles	Controller	\$153,409
33.	Fiscal Systems Specialist II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$153,252
34.	Senior Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$151,940
35.	Chief Deputy Controller	Los Angeles	Controller	\$151,342
36.	Senior Systems Analyst II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$150,852
37.	Fiscal Systems Specialist II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$150,774
38.	Senior Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$150,484
39.	Principal Accountant II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$150,438
40.	Systems Programmer II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$149,290
41.	Principal Accountant II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$148,357
42.	Fiscal Systems Specialist II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$146,488
43.	Fiscal Systems Specialist II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$142,604
44.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$140,547
45.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$140,064
46.	Special Investigator II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$139,763
47.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$138,752
48.	Principal Accountant II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$138,675
49.	Principal Accountant II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$136,120
50.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$135,853
51.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$135,851
52.	Senior Management Analyst I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$135,430
53.	Internal Auditor III	Los Angeles	Controller	\$134,286
54.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$133,309
55.	Senior Accountant II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$132,381
56.	Principal Accountant II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$132,198
57.	Principal Accountant I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$131,902
58.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$131,693
59.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$130,691
60.	Senior Auditor	Los Angeles	Controller	\$130,268
61.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$129,348

62.	Financial Management Specialist II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$129,304
63.	Internal Auditor IV		Los Angeles	Controller	\$128,949
64.	Internal Auditor IV		Los Angeles	Controller	\$128,568
65.	Principal Accountant I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$128,127
66.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$127,299
67.	Internal Auditor III		Los Angeles	Controller	\$124,467
68.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$124,421
69.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$122,332
70.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$122,090
71.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$121,981
72.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$119,854
73.	Financial Management Specialist II	Internal Auditor III	Los Angeles	Controller	\$116,746
74.	Controller Aide Vii		Los Angeles	Controller	\$115,447
75.	Senior Accountant II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$112,234
76.	Payroll Analyst	Payroll Analyst I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$110,953
77.	Senior Accountant II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$110,531
78.	Internal Auditor II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$109,573
79.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$109,232
80.	Systems Analyst		Los Angeles	Controller	\$108,877
81.	Payroll Analyst	Payroll Analyst I	Los Angeles	Controller	\$108,266
82.	Senior Accountant II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$107,936
83.	Senior Accountant I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$104,065
84.	Systems Analyst		Los Angeles	Controller	\$101,023
85.	Fiscal Systems Specialist I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$100,504
86.	Internal Auditor III		Los Angeles	Controller	\$97,591
87.	Controller Aide Vi		Los Angeles	Controller	\$97,481
88.	Management Analyst		Los Angeles	Controller	\$96,708
89.	Internal Auditor III		Los Angeles	Controller	\$96,412
90.	Special Investigator II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$92,048
91.	Accountant		Los Angeles	Controller	\$91,968
92.	Accountant		Los Angeles	Controller	\$91,520
93.	Internal Auditor I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$89,800

94.	Internal Auditor II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$89,610
95.	Executive Administrative Assistant II		Los Angeles	Controller	\$89,368
96.	Controller Aide V		Los Angeles	Controller	\$88,119
97.	Accountant		Los Angeles	Controller	\$86,439
98.	Executive Administrative Assistant III	Executive Administrative Assistant II	Los Angeles	Controller	\$84,050
99.	Senior Management Analyst I		Los Angeles	Controller	\$82,231
100.	Systems Analyst		Los Angeles	Controller	\$82,184